COCHIN UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
B.Arch Degree | & Il Semester Examination , April 2019

(2014 Scheme)
IIME TABI F
No.EA1/1001/Notifi/2019 Dated: 25.02.2019
Day / Date Time Code Subject
26.04.2019 Friday |9-302mTo01.30 p.m AR1101 Architectural Design I
30.04.2019 Tuesday [2-302mTo01.30 p.m AR1102 Building Materials and Construction - I
03.05.2019 Friday (2-302amTo 12.30 p.m AR1103 History of Architecture - I
06.05.2019 Monday (°-30amTo 01.30 p.m AR1105 Architectural Graphics - I
08.05.2019  Wednesday |2-30 2mTo 12.30 p.m AR1106 Mathematics
10-05-2019 Friday 9.30 a.m To 01.30 p.m AR1107 Geometrical Drawing
14-05-2019 Tuesday [9-30 amTo 12.30 p.m AR1108 Mechanics of Structures
16-05-2019 Thursday |9-30 2m To 12.30 p.m AR1109 Surveying and Levelling
”
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COCHIN UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
B.Arch Degree IV Semester Examination , April 2019

(2014 Scheme)
No.EA1/1001/Notifi/2019 ESRARLE Dated: 25.02.2019
Day / Date Time Code Subject
29-04-2019 Monday 9.30 am To 01.30 p.m | AR1402 Building Materials and Construction III
02-05-2019 Thursday | 9:30 amTo i2-30 p-m | AR1403 History of Architecture -III
04-05-2019 Saturday | 2-302mTo 01.30 p.m | AR1404 Landscape Architecture
07-05-2019  Tuesday | 2-30amTo 12.30 p.m | AR1405 Architectural Acoustics
09-05-2019  Thursday 2.00 p.m To 5.00 p.m | AR1406 Estimation and Specification
18-05-2019 Monsiny 200pmTo5.00pm | ARI407 Wa’cexl*3 ;11111;1;)1113% aSI‘:;V iScae;i':ation
16-05-2019 Thursday 2.00 p.m To 5.00 p.m AR1408 Structural Analysis 11
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COCHIN UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
B.Arch Degree VI Semester Examination , April 2019

(2014 Scheme)
REVISED TIME TARI E

No.EA1/1001/Notifi/2019

Dated: 23.03.2019

Day / Date Time Code Subject
15-05-2019 .30 a.m To 12.30 p.nl AR 1603 History of Architecture V
Wednesday
17-05-2019 30 a.m To 12.30 p.n AR 1604 Town Planning
Friday
20-05-2019 30 a.m To 12.30 p.ni AR 1605 ],Buﬂdmg S§WICeS I -
Monday Fire Protection & HVAC
28-05-2019 .30 a.m To 12.30 p.n| AR 1606 Structural Design
Tuesday
30-05-2019 1 g . .
h.30 a.m To 01.30 p.n| AR 1602 Building Materials & Construction V
Thursday
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COCHIN UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
B.Arch Degree VIIl Semester Examination , April 2019

(2014 Scheme)
No.EA1/1001/Notifi/2019 Dated: 25.02.2019
Day / Date Time Code Subject
20-05-2019 Monday 2.00 p.m To 5.00 p.m AR1802 |Professional Practice
22-05-2019 Wednesday | 2-00 p.m To 5.00 p.m AR1803 [Disaster Preparedness and Management
24-05-2019 Friday 2.00 p.m To 5.00 p.m AR1804 (Construction Management
AR1805 (a) Elective III Energy Efficient Architecture
27-05-2019 Monday 2.00 p.m To 5.00 p.m | AR1805(b) Elective III Advanced Structural Systems
AR1805(c) Elective III Services in High-Rise Buildings
AR1806 (a) Elective IV Architectural Conservation
29-05-2019 Wednesday | 2-00 p.m To 5.00 p.m | AR1806 (b) Elective IV Environmental Impact Assessment
AR1806( c) Elective IV

Building Information ’Systems
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COCHIN UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
B.Arch Degree VIl Semester Supplementary Examination , April 2019

(2014 Scheme)
IIME TABLE
No.EA1/1001/Notifi/l2019 Dated: 25.02.2019
| Day / Date Time Code Subject
15-05-2019 Wednesday | 200pmTo3.00pm | ,p 170 |Urban Design
23-05-2019  Thursday | °-30amto01.30pm | o 200 |1nierior Design
25-05-2019 Saturday <30 am to 12.30 pm AR 1705 |Design Aspects of Earth Quake Resistant Structures
AR 1706 (a) |Elective I Sustainable Architecture
27-05-2019
9,80 a4 [2:30 p AR 1706 (b) |Elective 1 Cost Effective Technology
Monday
AR 1706 ( ¢ )|Elective 1 Digital Process in Architecture
AR 1707 (a) | Elective II Research Methodology & statistics
29-05-2019 9.30 am to 12.30 pm AR 1707 (b) | Elective II Architectural Criticism
Weduenday AR 1707 (c¢)| Elective II Modular coordination
AR 1707 (d) | Elective II Vernacular Architecture /
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